
 

 

2016 SALES CALENDAR 
 
 

January Sale   - Viewings: 17th to 27th January   

Auction: Thursday 28th January, 12pm (CAT) 

March Sale - Viewings: 21st February to 2nd March   

Auction: Thursday 3rd March, 12pm (CAT) 

April Sale - Viewings: 3rd to 13th April 

Auction: Thursday 14th April, 12pm (CAT) 

May Sale - Viewings: 9th May to 18th May 

Auction: Thursday 19th May, 12pm (CAT) 

June Sale - Viewings: 13th to 22nd June 

Auction: Thursday 23rd June, 12pm (CAT) 

July Sale - Viewings: 20th to 27th July 

Auction: Thursday 28th July, 12pm (CAT) 

September (1) Sale - Viewings: 22nd to 31st August  

Auction: Thursday 1st September, 12pm (CAT) 

September (2) Sale - Viewings: 19th to 28th September   

Auction: Thursday 29th September, 12pm (CAT) 

November Sale - Viewings: 2nd to 11th November  

Auction: Monday 14th November, 12pm (CAT) 

December Sale - Viewings: 29th November to 7th December 

Auction: Thursday 8th December, 12pm (CAT) 

 
 

All dates are subject to change and customers will be informed accordingly. 


